
1 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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July 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 202119 July 2021 - 
25 July 2021
Monday, 19 July

Wednesday, 21 July

Friday, 23 July

Tuesday, 20 July
10:00am - 12:00pm Rodgers-Falk, Chris Meeting - Council 
Assessment Panel (Council Chambers, Civic Centre, 571 Montague 
Road Modbury (Unless Otherwise Advised)) - Rodgers-Falk, Chris

Thursday, 22 July

Saturday, 24 July

Sunday, 25 July



2 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

July 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 202126 July 2021 - 
1 August 2021
Monday, 26 July

Wednesday, 28 July
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Audit Committee (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Friday, 30 July

Tuesday, 27 July
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 29 July

Saturday, 31 July

Sunday, 1 August



3 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 20212 August 2021 - 
8 August 2021
Monday, 2 August

Wednesday, 4 August
10:00am - 12:00pm Traffic Management Safety Committee (TSMC)
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Service Reviews Committee (Civic 
Centre, 571 Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Friday, 6 August

Tuesday, 3 August
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance EM Workshop (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 5 August

Saturday, 7 August

Sunday, 8 August



4 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 20219 August 2021 - 
15 August 2021
Monday, 9 August

Wednesday, 11 August

Friday, 13 August

Tuesday, 10 August
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 12 August

Saturday, 14 August

Sunday, 15 August



5 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 202116 August 2021 - 
22 August 2021
Monday, 16 August

Wednesday, 18 August
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance GPC Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Friday, 20 August

Tuesday, 17 August
10:00am - 12:00pm Rodgers-Falk, Chris Meeting - Council 
Assessment Panel (Council Chambers, Civic Centre, 571 Montague 
Road Modbury (Unless Otherwise Advised)) - Rodgers-Falk, Chris
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance EM Workshop (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 19 August

Saturday, 21 August

Sunday, 22 August



6 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 202123 August 2021 - 
29 August 2021
Monday, 23 August

Wednesday, 25 August

Friday, 27 August

Tuesday, 24 August
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 26 August

Saturday, 28 August

Sunday, 29 August



7 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 202130 August 2021 - 
5 September 2021
Monday, 30 August

Wednesday, 1 September
6:30pm - 8:30pm Governance CEO Performance and Remuneration
Review Committee Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 Montague Road, 
Modbury) - Governance

Friday, 3 September

Tuesday, 31 August

Thursday, 2 September

Saturday, 4 September

Sunday, 5 September



8 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 20216 September 2021 - 
12 September 2021
Monday, 6 September

Wednesday, 8 September

Friday, 10 September

Tuesday, 7 September
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance EM Workshop (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 9 September

Saturday, 11 September

Sunday, 12 September



9 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 202113 September 2021 - 
19 September 2021
Monday, 13 September

Wednesday, 15 September

Friday, 17 September
6:45am - 9:00am Graves, Elissa City of Tea Tree Gully Prayer 
Breakfast  (Sfera's - 191 Reservoir Road Modbury ) - Graves, Elissa

Tuesday, 14 September
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 16 September

Saturday, 18 September

Sunday, 19 September



10 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 202120 September 2021 - 
26 September 2021
Monday, 20 September

Wednesday, 22 September
6:30pm - 8:30pm Governance CEO Performance and Remuneration
Review Committee Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 Montague Road 
Modbury) - Governance

Friday, 24 September

Tuesday, 21 September
10:00am - 12:00pm Rodgers-Falk, Chris Meeting - Council 
Assessment Panel (Council Chambers, Civic Centre, 571 Montague 
Road Modbury (Unless Otherwise Advised)) - Rodgers-Falk, Chris
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance EM Workshop (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 23 September

Saturday, 25 September

Sunday, 26 September



11 23/07/2021 11:52 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 202127 September 2021 - 
3 October 2021
Monday, 27 September

Wednesday, 29 September
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Audit Committee (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Friday, 1 October

Tuesday, 28 September
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 30 September

Saturday, 2 October

Sunday, 3 October


